
  

  

 
 
Planning Committee site visit dates 
 
As previously established Members are invited to agree a programme of dates upon 
which Planning Committee site visits will be held, should such visits be agreed to be 
necessary. It is recommended that members should agree, as they did in April last 
year, to a programme of dates upon which the Planning Committee visits will be held 
during 2014-2015. 
 
A timetable of proposed dates is provided below  for members’ approval. 
 

 
Recommendation  
 
That the above list of dates and times for possible Planning Committee site 
visits for 2014/2015 be agreed 
 
 

13 May 2014 Thursday 29 May 2014  6.15pm 

03 June 2014 Thursday 12 June 2014 6.15pm 
24 June 2014 Thursday  03 July 2014 6.15pm 
15 July 2014 Thursday  24 July 2014 6.15pm 

05 August 2014 Thursday  14 August 2014 6.15pm 

26 August 2014 Thursday  04 September 2014 6.15pm 

16 September 2014 Saturday  27 September 2014 9.00 am 

07 October 2014 Saturday  18 October 2014 9.00 am 

28 October 2014 Saturday  08 November 2014 9.00 am 

18 November 2014 Saturday  29 November 2014 9.00 am 

09 December 2014 Saturday  20 December 2014 9.00 am 

06 January 2015 Saturday  17 January 2015 9.00 am 

27 January 2015 Saturday  07 February 2015 9.00 am 

17 February 2015 Saturday  28 February 2015 9.00 am 

10 March 2015 Saturday  21 March 2015 9.00 am 

31 March 2015 Thursday 09 April 2015 6.15 pm 

21 April 2015 Thursday 30 April 2015 6.15 pm 

12 May 2015 Thursday 21 May 2015 6.15 pm 

02 June 2015 Thursday 11 June 2015  6.15 pm 

23 June 2015 Thursday 02 July 2015 6.15 pm 


